
 
Derby Osmaston Road
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Littleover Valley Road
Littleover Post Office
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby Osmaston Road

5
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5
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5
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5
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5
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Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00

past
each
hour
until

1540
0908 28 48 08 1548
0916 36 56 16 1556
0930 50 10 30 1610
0934 54 14 34 1614
0939 59 19 39 1619
0947 07 27 47 1627
0952 12 32 52 1632
0958 18 38 58 1638
1004 24 44 04 1644

5
1600
1608
1616
1630
1634
1639
1647
1652
1658
1704

5
1620
1628
1636
1650
1654
1659
1708
1714
1721
1728

5
1640
1648
1656
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1715
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1730
1736
1743
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5
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1734
1739
1745
1755
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1806
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5
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1817
1823
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5
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2045
2050
2056

 
Derby Osmaston Road
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Burton Road Shops
Littleover Valley Road
Normanton Castleton Avenue
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby Osmaston Road
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0611
0615
0627
0637
0645
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--
--
--
--

0623
0626
0631
0635
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0705
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0620
0626
0633
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0707
0717
0725
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--
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0706
0711
0715
0727
0737
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0721
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0735
0747
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0726
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0827
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0917
0928
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Then
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mins

10 30 50
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each
hour
until

1530
0856 16 36 56 1536
0903 23 43 03 1543
0908 28 48 08 1548
0911 31 51 11 1551
0916 36 56 16 1556
0921 41 01 21 1601
0925 45 05 25 1605
0937 57 17 37 1617
0947 07 27 47 1627
0955 15 35 55 1635

5A
1550
1556
1603
1608
1611
1616
1621
1625
1637
1647
1655

5A
1610
1616
1623
1628
1631
1636
1641
1645
1657
1707
1715

5A
1630
1636
1643
1648
1651
1656
1701
1705
1719
1729
1739

5A
1650
1656
1703
1709
1713
1719
1725
1730
1744
1754
1802

5A
1710
1717
1725
1731
1735
1741
1747
1752
1805
1815
1823

5A
1735
1742
1750
1756
1800
1806
1811
1815
1827
1837
1845

5A
1755
1802
1809
1814
1817
1822
1827
1831
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1853
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5A
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5A
1835
1841
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1856
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5A
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2011
2019
2027

 
Derby Osmaston Road
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Littleover Valley Road
Littleover Post Office
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby Osmaston Road

5
0630
0638
0646
0700
0704
0709
0717
0722
0728
0735

5 5 5 5
0700

Then
at
these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0708 38 08 1738
0716 46 16 1746
0730 00 30 1800
0734 04 34 1804
0739 09 39 1809
0747 17 47 1817
0752 22 52 1822
0758 28 58 1828
0805 35 05 1835

5
1800
1808
1816
1830
1834
1839
1847
1852
1858
1905

5
1900
1908
1915
1925
1929
1933
1941
1945
1950
1955

5
2000
2008
2015
2025
2029
2033
2041
2045
2050
2055

 
Derby Osmaston Road
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Burton Road Shops
Littleover Valley Road
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby Osmaston Road

5A
0645
0651
0658
0703
0711
0716
0720
0732
0742
0750

5A 5A 5A 5A
0715

Then
at
these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1745
0721 51 21 1751
0728 58 28 1758
0733 03 33 1803
0741 11 41 1811
0746 16 46 1816
0750 20 50 1820
0802 32 02 1832
0812 42 12 1842
0820 50 20 1850
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1830
1835
1840
1844
1852
1856
1859
1909
1917
1925

5A
1930
1935
1940
1944
1952
1956
1959
2009
2017
2025

 
Derby Osmaston Road
St Lukes Faire Street
Royal Derby Hospital Royal Hospital Entrance
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Littleover Valley Road
Littleover Post Office
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Derby Osmaston Road

5
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0908
0915
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0933
0941
0945
0950
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Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
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until

1800
0938 08 38 1808
0945 15 45 1815
0955 25 55 1825
0959 29 59 1829
1003 33 03 1833
1011 41 11 1841
1015 45 15 1845
1020 50 20 1850
1026 56 26 1856

5
1900
1908
1915
1925
1929
1933
1941
1945
1950
1956

5/5A Derby to Blagreaves

via Royal Derby Hospital, Sunny Hill and Littleover - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Monday, June 20, 2022

Monday to Friday - Derby Osmaston Road

Monday to Friday - Derby Osmaston Road

Saturday - Derby Osmaston Road

Saturday - Derby Osmaston Road

Sunday - Derby Osmaston Road



 
Derby Osmaston Road
Rose Hill Mill Hill Lane
Littleover Burton Road Shops
Littleover Valley Road
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Royal Derby Hospital
St Lukes Faire Street
Derby Osmaston Road

5A
0908
0913
0918
0922
0930
0934
0937
0949
0957
1005

5A 5A 5A 5A
0938

Then
at
these
mins

08 38

past
each
hour
until

1708
0943 13 43 1713
0948 18 48 1718
0952 22 52 1722
1000 30 00 1730
1004 34 04 1734
1007 37 07 1737
1019 49 19 1749
1027 57 27 1757
1035 05 35 1805

5A
1738
1743
1748
1752
1800
1804
1807
1819
1827
1835

5A
1830
1835
1840
1844
1852
1856
1859
1911
1919
1927

Sunday - Derby Osmaston Road
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